Urban Environmental Accords Signing Cities
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15

22
23

31
32

39
40

Aarhus (Denmark)
Ahmedabad (India)
Abomey (Bénin)

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
Assisi (Italy)

Athens (Greece)

Austin (USA)

Bahia de Caraquez Canton
Sucre (Ecuador)

Baia Sprie (Romania)

.Bamemda (Cameroon)
11.
12.
13.
14.

Belo Horizonte (Brazil)
Berkeley (USA)
Bogota (Colombia)
Bukgu, borough of
Gwangju City (Korea)

.Burbank (USA)
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Burien (USA)

Cali (Columbia)

Calicut (India)

Cape Town (South Africa)
Capitola (USA)
Chalon-sur-Saone (France)

.Changchun (China)
.Chicago (USA)

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
.Durham (USA)
.Emeryville (USA)
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Copenhagen (Denmark)
Cork (Ireland)

Curitiba (Brazil)

Delhi (India)

Denver (USA)

Dhaka (Bangladesh)
Dimitrovgrad (Russia)

Gampaha (Sri Lanka)
Glendale (USA)
Gwangju (S. Korea)
Hayward (USA)
Hiroshima (Japan)
Hyderabad (India)

. lloilo City (Philippines)
. Inglewood (USA)

41.
42.

Istanbul (Turkey)
Ivano-Frankivsk (Ukraine)

43

50
51

58

65

72

73

80
81

. Izmir (Turkey)
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

Jakarta (Indonesia)
Jerusalem (lIsrael)
Kabul (Afghanistan)
Kampala (Uganda)
Kiev (Ukraine)
Kurunegala, Sri Lanka

. Lakatameia (Cyprus)
.Larnaca (Cyprus)

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Las Vegas (USA)
Lausanne (Switzerland)
Lima (Peru)

Limassol, Cyprus
Limon (Costa Rica)
London (United
Kingdom)

. Lurin (Peru)
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Lyon (France)

Maputo (Mozambique)
Marina (USA)

Matale (Sri Lanka)
Medellin (Columbia)
Medvezhegorsk
(Russia)

.Melbourne (Australia)
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Moab (USA)

Moro Bay (USA)
Monterey (USA)
Montreal (Canada)
Moscow (Russia)
Mount Vernon (USA)

. Muntinglupa

(Philippines)

.Nairobi (Kenya)
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

New Paltz (USA)
Novato (USA)

Oakland (USA)

Pacific Grove (USA)
Pafos (Cyprus)
Panama City (Panama)

.Pasadena (USA)
.Phnom Penh

(Cambodia)

82
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.

UN World
\ Environment

Day 2005

San Francisco, June 1-5

. Polyarnie Zorie (Russia)

Portland (USA)

Richmond (USA)

Rio de Janeiro (Brazil)
Rochester (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
SaHa-gu, borough of Busan
City (Korea)

. Salinas (USA)

Salt Lake City (USA)
San Antonio (USA)
San Francisco (USA)
San Jose (USA)

San Miguel de Allende
(Mexico)

Santa Monica (USA)
Seattle (USA)
Seogwipo (Korea)

98. Shenyang (China)

99. Sibiu (Romania)

100. Signal Hill (USA)

101. Sinaia (Romania)

102. Stockholm (Sweden)

103. Strovolos (Cyprus)

104. Stuttgart (Germany)

105. Surabaya (Indonesia)

106. Suncheon (S. Korea)

107. Syracuse (USA)

108. Taguig (Philippines)

109. Tainan City (Taiwan)

110. Taipei (Taiwan)

111. Tehran (lran)

112. Vancouver B.C.
(Canada)

113. Venice (ltaly)

114. Vienna (Austria)

115. Vitoria-Gasteiz
(Spain)

116. Zurich (Switzerland)
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